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1992 State Representative 421

Third

Plymouth
District

Cohasset
Hingham
Huff ....

TOTALS

Third
Plymouth
District

Cohasset
Pet. 1

2

Hingham
Pet. 1

2

3
4
5

6

Hull
Pet. 1

2
3

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

361

361

1,283
2,376
1,483

5,142

State Election

3oK

1,888
1,758

1,683
1,553
1,623

1,603
1,593
1,668

1,329
1,342
1,473

17,513

25
24
25
27
18
13

476
455

506
438
429
422
410
418

- 430
- 456
- 436

132 4,876

1,283
2,737
1,483

5,503

2,364
2,213

2,214
2,015
2,077
2,052
2,021
2,099

1,759
1,798
1,909

22,521

Republican Primary

§

3*.

9) .CO

M
a

474
793
190

1,457

74 548
445 1,239
37 227

556 2,014



422 State Representative 1992

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Fourth
Plymouth
District

Marshfield
Scituate .

.

TOTALS .

.

Fourth
Plymouth
District

Marshfield
Pet. 1 .

2 .

3 .

5 .

6 .

Scituate
Pet. 1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

TOTALS .

.

Democratic Primary

1*1

MS
033=2

1,338
1,624
1,410
1,393
1,669

1,024
1,087
946

1,080
1,127
1,108

13,806

328
415
366
340
532

648
659
615
621
595
543

5,662

1

4

3

3

2

15

170
210
165
150
174

88
76
100
94
81
86

1,394

Republican Primary

1,836
2,249
1,942
1,884
2,375

1,761
1,826
1,664
1,798
1,803
1,739

20,877

03

182 564
100 824

282 1,388



1992 State Representative 423

Fifth

Plymouth
District

Hanover

.

Norwell .

Rockland

TOTALS

Fifth

Plymouth
District

Hanover
Pet. 1

2
3

Norwell
Pet. 1

2

3

Rockland
Pet. 1

2
3
4
5

6

TOTALS

Republican Primary

936
969
928

996
550
577

1,057
443
788

10,602

812
886
879

664
378
474
753
318
576

9,093

92
68
82

115
58
65
104
44

104

920



424 State Representative 1992

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Sixth

Plymouth
District

Duxbury .

Hanson .

.

Marshfield
Pembroke.

TOTALS .

.

Sixth

Plymouth
District

Duxbury
Pet. 1 .

.

2 ..

3 ..

4 ..

5 .

6 .

Hanson
Pet. 1 .

2 .

3 .

Marshfield
Pet. 4 .

Pembroke
Pet. 1 .

2 .

4 .

TOTALS .

.

886 — 550 1,436

433 - 88 521
268 - 182 450
571 - 190 761

2,158 - 1,010 3,168

State Election

797
1,014
760
742
618
620

761
703
581

889

950
857
747

10,039

559
537
519
494
559
473

777
752
759

799

1,084
873
846

9,031

124
149
118
112
95
89

137
108
77

16

317
235
203

2,110

ill

609
188
117
281

1,195

1,482
1,704
1,399
1,350
1,275
1,183

1,675
1,564
1,417

346 2,035

2,351
1,965
1,796

21,196



1992 State Representative 425

Seventh
Plymouth
District

Abington
Holbrook
Whitman
TOTALS

Seventh
Plymouth
District

Abington
Pet. 1

2

3
4

Holbrook
Pet. 1

2
3
4

Whitman
Pet. 1

2
3
4

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

1,401
1,468
1,027

3,896

2 486
11 649
1 263

14 1,398

>

£

1,889
2,128
1,291

5,308

State Election

II
ill

1,017
1,031
905

1,204

913
863
917
912

979
1,056
876
915

11,588

705
648
723
690

478
489
506
393

667
594
548
600

7,041

Republican Primary

f| .

ill *
J3

2 % a

428
490
488

1,406

58
61
60
71



426 State Representative 1992

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Eighth
Plymouth
District

Bridgewater

.

Easton
Raynham . .

.

TOTALS . .

.

Eighth
Plymouth
District

Bridgewater
Pet. 1 . .

.

2 ...

3 ...

4 ...

5 ...

6 ...

7 ...

Easton
Pet. 3 . .

.

4 . ..

Raynham
Pet. 1 . .

.

2 ...

3 ...

TOTALS . .

.

ill

a

1,163
328
830

2,321

State Election

•SCS- M
883

1,131
1,092
339
683
469
786

849
1,295

768
1,037
1,231

10,563

447
683
484
168
355
314
477

456
750

553
672
661

6,020

475 1,638
120 448
479 1,313

1,074 3,399

57
127
66
35
68
64
103

147
232

144
83
199

1,325

430
252
276

958

1,387
1,941
1,642
542

1,106
847

1,366

1,452
2,278

1,465
1,794
2,091

17,911

a



1992 State Representative 427

Ninth
Plymouth
District

BROCKTON
TOTALS

Ninth
Plymouth
District

BROCKTON
Wd. 1 Pet. A

B
C
D

Wd. 2 Pet. C
D

Wd. 3 Pet. A
B
C
D

Wd. 4 Pet. B .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

I
3 s

11 I
3«| 3 1

2,811

2,811

State Election

544

544

lis

Og-
ata

716
922
460
877
403
841
714
642
937
531
547

7,590

574
551
282
545
195
417
542
470
558
392
311

4,837

3,355

3,355

Republican Primary

III

731

731



428 State Representative 1992

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Tenth
Plymouth
District

BROCKTON
West Bridgewater

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

1,720
386

2,106

679
121

800

State Election

Republican Primary

1

J 1

330
416

746



1992 State Representative 429

Eleventh
Plymouth
District

Democratic Primary-

Avon
BROCKTON
TOTALS

Avon
BROCKTON
Wd. 2 Pet. A

B
Wd. 6 Pet. A

C
D

Wd. 7 Pet. A
B
C
D

TOTALS

State Election

1,609

395
324
600
866
755
617
711
767
828

7,472

856

155
179
328
486
398
281
255
257
394

3,589

61
66
77
100
81
68
68
141
100

981

Republican Primary

129
462

591

Eleventh



430 State Representative 1992

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Twelfth
Plymouth
District

Carver
East Bridgewater
Halifax
Kingston
Pembroke
Plymouth
Plympton

TOTALS

Twelfth
Plymouth
District

Carver
Pet. 1

2

East Bridgewater
Pet. 1

2

3

Halifax

Kingston
Pet. 1

2

Pembroke
Pet. 3

Plymouth
Pet. 13

Plympton

TOTALS

i

35§

>- Ps a, 1*1

808
917

846
1,193
961

1,995

1,363
1,442

849

767

747

11,888

636
731

547
770
654

1,291

890
820

749

543

544

8,175

127
113

194
275
204

220

268
249

183

213

104

2,150

1,571
1,761

1,587
2,238
1,819

3,511

2,522
2,511

1,781

1,523

1,395

22,219

o

18
43
32
83
12

7
9

204

140
294
282
360
93

72
92

1,333



1992 State Representative 431

First

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
TOTALS

First

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 1 Pet.

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

111
g"oG
W

2,874 - 1,001

2,874 - 1,001

State Election

raOa a

413
350
570
264
327
352
382
447
368
270
580
624
771
401

6,119

187
141
158
91
138
116
167
166
143
113
325
211
251
121

2,328

3,875

3,875

Republican Primary

S2^
S8-§

Ki0> OK
Q

201

201

100



432 State Representative 1992

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Second
Suffolk

District

BOSTON . .

CHELSEA
TOTALS .

.

Second
Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 2 Pet. 2

3
4
5
6
7

CHELSEA
Wd. 1 Pet. 1

2
Wd. 2 Pet. 1

2

Wd. 3 Pet. 1

2
Wd. 4 Pet. 1

2
Wd. 5 Pet. 1

2

TOTALS

Si
oQ

ca

1,760
2,980

4,740

18

18

388
679

1,067

State Election

121|oQ

822
841
605
728
937
573

318
489
718
255
439
674
706
840
687
776

10,408

6

5

8
6
1

6

3

5

4

53

296
320
202
238
306
170

157
140
247
113
163
253
271
296
241
249

3,662

2,148
3,677

5,825

1,118
1,162
807
966

1,243
743

483
635
970
376
608
928
983

1,139
933

1,029

14,123

m

110
240

350

110
244

354



1992 State Representative 433

Third
Suffolk

District

BOSTON
TOTALS

.

Third
Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 2 Pet. 1

Wd. 3 Pet. 1

2

3
4
5
6
7
8

Wd. 4 Pet. 1

Wd. 5 Pet. 5

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

1,999

1,999

730

730

State Election

1a

ill
pi

641
1,118
618
509
677
932
904
777
410
787
765

8,138



434 State Representative 1992

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Fourth
Suffolk

District

BOSTON
TOTALS

Fourth
Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 6 Pet. 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Wd. 7 Pet. 1

2

3
4
5
6
7
8

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

la? °«*

11 ^8g
52§ fgigoQ goQ

1
si-
lls

4,767 3,604

4,767 3,604

125

125

- 437 8,933

- 437 8,933

Republican Primary

CO >

1 1

- 423

- 423

423

423

State Election

goD
CL,

501
431
461
473
544
724
727
896
784
704
787

1,003
702
419
529
557
367

10,609

191



1992 State Representative 435

Fifth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
TOTALS

Democratic Primary

877

877

686

686

700

700

2,263

2,263

Republican Primary

State Election

105

105

Fifth



436 State Representative 1992

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Sixth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
TOTALS

.

Sixth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 14 Pet. 2

5
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

Wd. 17 Pet. 1

3
5
6
3

7
Wd. 18 Pet

Wd. 19 Pet. 12
13

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

8? B "

8°Q

1,943

1,943

1,050

1,050

State Election

|oQ

572
203
287
198
279
186
152
150
323
254
425
95

362
474
320
389
282

4,951

- 351 3,344

- 351 3,344

211


